INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE

SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Najbolji Mugki

Muski/M, Otvoreno/Open

Andrej Stojanovski 17

Mal Gashi 15

Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14

Pavle Stojceski 16

llija Tosic 16

Sidrit Desku 16

Bozidar Mircevski 18

Yl Spahiu 18

Uros Stojic 15

Zeljko Djordjevic 15
. Martin Mrnavek 18
. Stefan Todorov 14
. Laert Selimi 17
. Lir Zeka 14
. Aleksandar Lakovic 13
. Matej Parizek 15
. Arion Budima 13
. Enzo Demiri 15

Dimitar Klifov 16
. Mihail Bogdanovski 14
. Martin Muja 17
. Martin Stefanovski 14

Gorazd Stankovski 13
. Dastin Topi 14
. Jonas Bezdicek 14
. Ognen Slavkovski 13
. Vuk Nikolic 13
. Dean Themollari 16
. Djordje Jovanovic 13
. Lidio Alimeri 18
. Patrik Kusi 13
. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12
. Nikola Stojkovski 16

Edi ILAZI 16
. Andrej Kalkus 12
. Filip Tadeas 13
. Deni Mustafaraj 13
. Nikola Mojsovski 14
. Yl Miftari 15
. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12
. Dart Selimi 13
. Juri Kapoli 12
. Leon Ramoviq 14
. Damjan Todorovski 12
. Dimitar Todorovski 12
. Petar Manic 15
. Luka Zivkovic 12
. Taulant Haxhiu 14
. Art Zeqiri 15

David Jovanovski 12
. Zhoel Kapedani 12
. Butrint Hashani 14
. Vlatko Cekov 9
. Dennis Lovas 14

Neptun, SK
Step, PR
Vardar 2018, SK
Aqua Pro,SK
Sveti Nikola, NI
Step, PR

ViP Rabotn.,SK
Nemo, PR

Sveti Nikola, NI
Sveti Nikola, NI
S.Hradec, KR
Vardar 8, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Step, PR

Sveti Nikola, NI
S.Hradec, KR
Step, PR

Step, PR

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Nemo, PR
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
S.Hradec, KR
Orion, SK

Sveti Nikola, NI
SN Tirana, Tl
Sveti Nikola, NI
SN Tirana, Tl

SN Tirana, Tl
Orion, SK
Orion, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Vardar 2018, SK
Pardubice, CZE
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar 2018, SK
Nemo, PR
Oktopod, SK
SN Tirana, Tl

SN Tirana, Tl
H20, PR

Beta Sharks, SK
Beta Sharks, SK
Biser, SK

Sveti Nikola, NI
Prishtina, PR
H20, PR

Orion, SK

SN Tirana, Tl
Prishtina, PR
Vardar 2018, SK
S.Hradec, KR

2370
2341
2188
2125
2123
2101
2034
1910
1890
1873
1855
1829
1820
1711
1694
1681
1672
1663
1646
1630
1624
1568
1535
1519
1501
1496
1438
1418
1376
1356
1354
1335
1325
1317
1309
1289
1286
1273
1213
1191
1180
1171
1158
1153
1132
1127
1102
1027
984
964
947
939
932
903
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55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

Emanuel Vumvulakis 11
Todor Tasevski 13
Regis Ostrosi 11
Damjan Stankovski 10
Teodor Tasevski 13
Mihail Aleksovski 11
Andrej Misevski 12
Bledon Ruhani 10
Metodi Georgiev 15
Nikola Janevski 10
Viktor Cadinoski 10
Shkémb RECICA 9
Decaci, 15 - 16 godina
Mal Gashi 15
Pavle Stojceski 16
llija Tosic 16
Sidrit Desku 16
Uros Stojic 15
Zeljko Djordjevic 15
Matej Parizek 15
Enzo Demiri 15
Dimitar Klifov 16
Dean Themollari 16
. Nikola Stojkovski 16
. Edi ILAZI 16
YII Miftari 15
. Petar Manic 15
. Art Zeqiri 15
. Metodi Georgiev 15
Decaci, 13 - 14 godina - 16 od 17 disciplina
Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14
Stefan Todorov 14
Lir Zeka 14
Aleksandar Lakovic 13
Arion Budima 13
Mihail Bogdanovski 14
Martin Stefanovski 14
Gorazd Stankovski 13
Dastin Topi 14
Jonas Bezdicek 14
. Ognen Slavkovski 13
. Vuk Nikolic 13
. Djordje Jovanovic 13
. Patrik Kusi 13
. Filip Tadeas 13
. Deni Mustafaraj 13
. Nikola Mojsovski 14
. Dart Selimi 13
. Leon Ramoviq 14
. Taulant Haxhiu 14
. Butrint Hashani 14
. Dennis Lovas 14
. Todor Tasevski 13
. Teodor Tasevski 13

Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Mladost, SK
Oktopod, SK
Step, PR
Celicni, ST
Aqua Pro,SK
Oktopod, SK
Kastrioti, FE

Step, PR
Aqua Pro,SK
Sveti Nikola, NI
Step, PR

Sveti Nikola, NI
Sveti Nikola, NI
S.Hradec, KR
Step, PR

Beta Sharks, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
Orion, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Nemo, PR
Biser, SK
H20, PR
Celicni, ST

Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 8, SK
Step, PR

Sveti Nikola, NI
Step, PR

Beta Sharks, SK
Orion, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
S.Hradec, KR
Orion, SK

Sveti Nikola, NI
Sveti Nikola, NI
SN Tirana, Tl
Pardubice, CZE
SN Tirana, Tl
Vardar 2018, SK
SN Tirana, Tl
H20, PR
Prishtina, PR
Prishtina, PR
S.Hradec, KR
Vardar 2018, SK
Vardar 2018, SK

861
858
793
787
758
738
732
631
602
599
505
490

AR D

2341
2125
2123
2101
1890
1873
1681
1663
1646
1418
1325
1317
1213
1127
984
602
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2188
1829
1711
1694
1672
1630
1568
1535
1519
1501
1496
1438
1376
1354
1289
1286
1273
1180
1158
1027
939
903
858
758
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Decaci, 11 - 12 godina - 16 od 17 disciplina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 1335 4
2. Andrej Kalkus 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1309 4
3. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 12 Oktopod, SK 1191 4
4. Juri Kapoli 12 SN Tirana, Tl 1171 4
5. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1153 4
6. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 1132 4
7. Luka Zivkovic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 1102 4
8. David Jovanovski 12 Orion, SK 964 4
9. Zhoel Kapedani 12 SN Tirana, Tl 947 4
10. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 861 4
11. Regis Ostrosi 11 SN Tirana, Tl 793 4
12. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 738 4
13. Andrej Misevski 12 Oktopod, SK 732 4
Decaci, 10 godina i mladi - 10 od 17 disciplina
1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 932 4
2. Damjan Stankovski 10 Vardar, SK 787 4
3. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 631 4
4. Nikola Janevski 10 Aqua Pro,SK 599 4
5. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 505 4
6. Shkémb RECICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 490 4
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